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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

99 85 63 140 90 24 241 16 1

26 60 40 81 92 60 14218

180 140 97 76 8 81 13 2+1

58 125 66 59 60 85 8 24 0 8 0 833 1

26 60 85 125 25 81 9918 1

7.10

�

23

02

DAN
CHIVERS
SOM

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 60 81 60 140 87 2818 1

140 85 100 100 36 40 402 17 3

60 45 55 60 85 19615

45 41 100 41 31 96 97 42 0 4 4 42 32 1

49 66 134 97 75 40 40 402 20 1

7.14

�

�

22

36

SAMUEL
SAWYER
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

26 81 60 55 60 43 100 36 36 4 41 28 1

60 45 43 100 45 140 68 682 20 2

30 59 100 140 60 76 3618 2

100 45 26 60 45 45 40 100 20 20 201 28 2

7.80

�

�

20

94

DAVE
GRIFFIN
SOM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 140 7 60 41 43 98 36 0 1627 1

45 68 81 81 81 79 30 3621

41 134 25 100 100 101 1013 18 4

83 57 58 26 26 137 58 20 27 0 930 1

7.12

�

20

24

KEVIN
SMITH
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 140 60 60 80 39 62 623 21 1

81 177 81 94 48 10 5 3 0 227 1

100 60 100 81 60 80 20 202 20 2

140 95 60 100 82 24 241 16 2

7.57

�

23

83

MATTHEW
BAKER
SOM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 45 140 40 28 100 81 2221 2

55 100 94 22 41 100 64 9 16 163 27 2

55 80 81 26 52 47 39 12121

100 28 95 24 25 22915 1

5.40

�

�

19

43

NIGEL
DRUCE
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

28 81 140 81 97 54 20 201 19 1

140 100 43 60 58 40 60 603 21 2

119 28 43 26 81 84 12018 1

140 100 100 125 0 3615 4

60 60 60 100 60 137 24 243 21 2

12.01

�

�

24

99

DAVE
WESTON
SOM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 136 60 74 60 79 3218 1

81 60 100 41 97 40 42 4021 1

43 100 60 82 100 116 1163 18 3

81 97 85 81 133 24 243 18 1

43 100 81 140 61 36 4018 2

9.25

�

25

73

NIGEL
LAMB
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

81 26 41 100 83 64 98 6 224 1

81 81 85 60 28 81 69 0 16 162 26

100 24 45 100 100 78 54 543 21 3

129 140 100 80 52 523 15 3

7.69

�

23

28

STEVEN
LANE
SOM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

28 60 80 60 45 40 82 58 48 482 26

22 66 83 32 45 43 45 36 12924

70 140 26 45 50 78 52 4021 1

100 11 95 59 23612 1

2.40

�

�

19

27

CARL
BEATTIE
DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

125 81 60 140 79 8 0 8 81 22 2

45 140 100 41 85 42 48 483 21 2

99 99 55 100 40 90 0 18 181 22 1

6.05

�

�

23

12

GARY
MORSE
SOM

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 85 140 38 126 6 4 221 3

60 43 100 30 59 100 77 3221 2

60 100 81 25 85 130 0 2021 2

7.96

�

23

00

TERRY
PROWSE
DOR
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 60 45 180 116 0 4018 2+1

36 60 140 60 137 0 66 0 224 2

140 121 85 95 34 18 0 821 2

8.34

�

23

06

ADRIAN
ACOTT
SOM

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 140 60 59 85 77 20 202 20 1

60 140 70 40 100 31 50 10 103 24 2

95 95 28 60 55 60 72 36 363 24

3.80

�

�

22

10

TIM
CLOTHIER
DOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 60 45 100 60 19115 1

60 45 60 60 81 60 87 8 0 40 403 30

45 85 40 45 45 55 18618

45 45 85 100 83 59 59 2521 1

2.00

�

�

19

07

JASON
WOODYARD
SOM

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 85 180 100 36 361 13 3+1

60 41 60 26 100 60 94 0 20 20 2030 1

140 95 92 100 42 32 323 18 2

54 97 60 40 60 100 82 8 81 22 1

8.20

�

23

90

MARK
STAPLETON
DOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 100 45 135 52 34 35 352 20 3

64 85 55 80 53 44 100 20 202 23 1

70 60 60 45 85 41 14018

80 40 60 60 140 88 33 332 20 1

5.75

�

23

01

STEVE
HILLIER
SOM

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

70 95 21 85 80 90 30 3021

60 43 55 60 122 60 51 5021 1

100 100 140 41 110 6 4 41 19 4

45 55 60 60 50 81 15018

5.72

�

�

22

46

EDDY
WHITE
DOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 140 81 125 55 553 15 3

86 140 105 100 70 703 15 3

96 60 100 60 41 144 1443 18 2

9.54

�

�

31

31

NEIL
RAIKES
SOM

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 92 100 45 21912 1

41 54 100 21 96 18915 1

59 95 100 59 100 8815 2

4.00

�

23

98

KEVIN
HOBSON
DOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

81 7 100 100 100 53 40 15 524 3

41 85 87 22 100 130 36 361 19 2

41 60 95 100 58 60 8718 1

21 140 41 81 41 83 54 40 401 22 1

140 60 55 60 81 45 50 10 103 24 1

9.10

�

22

55

STEVEN
JOHNSON
SOM

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 26 26 100 100 81 0 56 12 122 26 3

39 85 60 100 125 51 4118 2

81 68 60 85 100 99 8 82 20 1

26 45 45 41 100 59 41 14421 1

45 100 60 55 60 55 43 58 2524 1

8.25

�

�

21

06

RICHARD
CARTER
DOR

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

42 85 70 180 43 41 20 20 203 24 1+1

38 140 100 99 92 32 321 16 2

80 60 80 85 81 59 5618

30 95 100 45 60 95 36 40 401 22 1

5.20

�

�

24

35

DANIEL
COOK
SOM

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9

X
10
X

11
X

12
X

Sets
9

 OP:  Somerset MB - Neil Raikes 31.31 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

85 84 60 81 48 41 40 6221

100 60 100 55 44 78 6418 2

46 85 96 84 100 90 903 18 1

134 180 85 70 0 16 8 4 424 2+1

6.14

�

23

14

MIKE
BOWDEN
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9 10 11 12 Sets
3

 OP:  Dorset MB - Mark Stapleton 23.90 * 
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Somerset MB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Dan Chivers L 2 3 23.02 7.10 98 2256 2 2 1 5+1

Dave Griffin W 3 1 20.94 7.80 94 1968 5 2 0 7+0

Matthew Baker W 3 1 23.83 7.57 84 2002 3 3 0 6+0

Dave Weston W 3 2 24.99 12.01 94 2349 7 3 0 10+0

Steven Lane W 3 1 23.28 7.69 86 2002 6 1 0 7+0

Gary Morse W 3 0 23.12 6.05 65 1503 3 2 0 5+0

Adrian Acott L 0 3 23.06 8.34 63 1453 3 2 1 6+1

Jason Woodyard L 1 3 19.07 2.00 84 1602 2 0 0 2+0

Steve Hillier W 3 1 23.01 5.75 81 1864 4 1 0 5+0

Neil Raikes W 3 0 31.31 9.54 48 1503 5 3 0 8+0

Steven Johnson W 3 2 22.55 9.10 107 2413 6 2 0 8+0

Daniel Cook W 3 1 24.35 5.20 80 1948 2 1 1 4+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Dorset MB

Samuel Sawyer W 3 2 22.36 7.14 102 2281 4 2 0 6+0

Kevin Smith L 1 3 20.24 7.12 96 1943 5 1 0 6+0

Nigel Druce L 1 3 19.43 5.40 84 1632 4 1 0 5+0

Nigel Lamb L 2 3 25.73 9.25 93 2393 7 1 0 8+0

Carl Beattie L 1 3 19.27 2.40 83 1599 1 1 0 2+0

Terry Prowse L 0 3 23.00 7.96 63 1449 6 1 0 7+0

Tim Clothier W 3 0 22.10 3.80 68 1503 1 2 0 3+0

Mark Stapleton W 3 1 23.90 8.20 83 1984 5 1 1 7+1

Eddy White L 1 3 22.46 5.72 79 1774 4 1 0 5+0

Kevin Hobson L 0 3 23.98 4.00 42 1007 4 0 0 4+0

Richard Carter L 2 3 21.06 8.25 109 2295 8 0 0 8+0

Mike Bowden L 1 3 23.14 6.14 81 1874 4 0 1 5+1
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